Kart Bellekler

=79,

KIOXIA

KIOXIA

KIOXIA
EXCERIA 62

128, 21

Uriin

TEAM MICRO SDHC 32GB UHS-I Ul Micro SD Kart
(TUSDH32GCL10U03)

32GB MICRO SDHC G2 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L032GG2

32GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L032GG2

TEAM Micro 128GB SDXC UHS-I Ul C10 Micro SD
Kart (TUSDX128GCL10UG3)

128GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L128GG2

128GB MICRO SDXC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L128GG2

Marka

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

Fiyat

2,80 USD

3,50 USD

3,50 USD

7,50 USD

8,25 USD

8,75 USD



